DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

ELITE GROUP RETAIL SERVICES LIMITED 06769387
ELITE GROUP RETAIL SERVICES LIMITED 06769387

THE ELITE HAIR AND MAKEUP COMPANY
LIMITED

ELITE HAIR RESTORATION LTD

ELITE HAIR RESTORATION LTD

ELITE HAIR RESTORATION LTD

ELITE HAIR RESTORATION LTD

ELITE HEALTH SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ELITE HYDRAULIC SERVICES LTD

ELITE HYGIENE LIMITED

ELITE IMPACT LIMITED

ELITE INSTALLERS LIMITED

ELITE INTERIOR DESIGN LIMITED

ELITE LABEL SERVICES LIMITED

ELITELETS PROPERTY SERVICES LTD

ELITE LITIGATION FUNDING LIMITED

ELITE LONDON SECURITY LTD

ELITE LONDON SECURITY LTD

ELITE LONDON SECURITY LTD

ELITE LONDON SECURITY LTD

ELITE MEDICS LTD

ELITE MEDICAL COURSES LIMITED

ELITE MOBILE (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

ELITE MOBILE (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

ELITE MODEL MANAGEMENT LONDON
LIMITED

ELITE NETWORK LIMITED

ELITE (NORTH WEST) LIMITED

ELITE OUTDOORS LIMITED

ELITE PAYROLL SERVICES LIMITED

ELITE PET SUPPLIES LIMITED

ELITE PET SUPPLIES LIMITED

ELITE PLUMBING & HEATING
(NORTHAMPTON) LTD

ELITE PLUMBING & HEATING
(NORTHAMPTON) LTD

ELITE PRECISION LIMITED

ELITE PREMISES SERVICES LIMITED

ELITE PRESTIGE LIMITED

ELITE PROCESSING LIMITED

ELITE PROCESSING LIMITED

ELITE PROPERTY HOLDINGS LTD.

ELITE PROPERTY (BERKS) LTD

ELITE PROPERTY BUILDING SERVICES LTD

ELITE PROPERTY CARDIFF LTD.
ELITE PROPERTY ELECTRICAL LTD
ELITE PROPERTY PLUMBING AND
CENTRAL HEATING LIMITED
ELITE PROPERTY SERVICES
(BIRMINGHAM) LIMITED

ELITE PROPERTY SERVICES (UK) LIMITED

ELITE PROPERTY SOUTH EAST LIMITED
ELITE PUBLICATIONS (UK) LTD

ELITE PUBLICATIONS (UK) LTD

ELITE RACING CLUB LIMITED

07116839

07888363
07888363
07888363
07888363
05678151
04830985
05571703
04804027
07439617
04346781
03902433
07041543
05064452
07077005
07077005
07077005
07077005
06597558
06137831
06840913
06840913
06735736

06932722
04235961
07489098
05098720
07303913
07303913
07896702

07896702

01800263
07207910
06888137
06769487
06769487
03731925
05897152
03796611
03731574
03796333
06169795

07485519

06455225
05827292
07904778
07904778
03296044

(02)
(EL)
€2

(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€3)
(D1)
(D2)
(b1)
(©2)
(02)
(02)
(EL)
(©1)
(02)
(EL)
(€2)
(€3)
(b1)
(b1)
(D2)
(02)
(®2)

(D2)
(D1)
(02)
(b1)
(€2)
(€2)
(3D

(B1)

(D1)
(b1)
(b1)
(ED)
(02)
(p1)
(b1)
(D1)
(D1)
(b1)
(1)

(02

(D2)
(b1)
(B1)
(CL)
©2)

05/01/2012
0570172012
04/01/2012

04/01/2012
0470172012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
0970172012
0570172012
09/01/2012
08/01/2012
10/01/2012
04/01/2012
09/01/2012
09/01/2012
04/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
04/01/2012
09/01/2012
06/01/2012
0670172012
0470172012

10/01/2012
05/01/2012
10/01/2012
0970172012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
04/01/2012

04/01/2012

04/01/2012
08/01/2012
04/01/2012
0570172012
0570172012
08/01/2012
08/01/2012
08/01/2012
0870172012
08/01/2012
08/01/2012

0970172012

0570172012
0870172012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
05/01/2012

ELITE GENERAL TRADING LTD

ELITE GROUP LOGISTICS LIMITED
ELITE GROUP LOGISTICS LIMITED
ELITE RECRUITMENT GB LTD

ELITE RECRUITMENT GB LTD

ELITE RECRUITMENT GB LTD

ELITE RECRUITMENT SPECIALISTS
LIMITED

ELITE RECYCLING LIMITED

ELITE REGISTRATIONS LIMITED

ELITE REHAB LIMITED

ELITE REHAB LIMITED

ELITE SAP SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ELITE SAP SOLUTIONS LIMITED
ELITESCENE LIMITED

ELITE SEARCH AND SELECTION LIMITED
ELITE SECURITY (WALES) LIMITED
ELITE SECURITY (WALES) LIMITED
ELITE SERVICES (ENVIRONMENTAL) LTD
ELITE SPECIALIST CARE LIMITED
ELITE SPECIALIST CARE LIMITED
ELITE SPIRAL STAIRS LTD

ELITE SPORT PERFORMANCE
TECHNOLOGIES LTD

ELITE SPORTS PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
LIMITED

ELITE STORAGE SOLUTIONS LTD

ELITE SURGICAL SUPPLIES UK LTD
ELITE SURGICAL SUPPLIES UK LTD
ELITE TAX1S (LONDON) LIMITED

ELITE TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRIAL CO.,
LIMITED

ELITE TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

ELITE TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRIAL CO.,
LIMITED

ELITE TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRIAL CO.,
LIMITED

ELITE TELEVISION PRODUCTION
FACILITIES LIMITED

ELITE TILING SERVICES (UK) LIMITED
ELITE TILING SERVICES (UK) LIMITED
ELITE TILING SERVICES (UK) LIMITED
ELITE TRAINING LIMITED

ELITE TRAVEL TREDEGAR LIMITED

THE ELITE T°S LIST LTD

THE ELITE T°S LIST LTD

THE ELITE T°S LIST LTD

ELITE WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED
ELITE WINDOWS AND CONSERVATORIES
LIMITED

ELIXIR ENVIRONMENTS LIMITED

ELIXIR MEDIA PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
ELIXIR MEDIA PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
ELIXSOFT LIMITED

ELI1ZABETHAN COURT MANAGEMENT CO.
LIMITED

INDUSTRIAL CO.,

06880608
07466787
07466787
06762694
06762694
06762694
06009960

06327896
03296041
07222296
07222296
07899820
07899820
03291402
05660262
07903760
07903760
04940208
04129763
04129763
06982445
07467535

07217916

05950292
06618797
06618797
03896107
07476294

07476294

07476294

07476294

02654970

07886126
07886126
07886126
03694841
05642079
07900440
07900440
07900440
04642820
04702936

06939178
07092352
07092352
06226018
02468571

(01)
(02)
(EL)
(®1)
(ELD)
(©2)
(®2)

(©2)
(02)
(€3)
(€2)
(B1)
(1)
(01)
(b2)
(B1)
()
(02)
(02)
(ED)
(01)
(®2)

(®1

(01)
(®1)
(E1D)
(01)
(EL)

€2
(CIY)
©2)
(CIY)

(84)
(B4)
(B2)
(02)
(02)
(€2)
(B1)
(CL)
(02)
(CI)

(®1)
(02)
(€3)
(01)
(CXY)

0670172012
0970172012
0970172012
0470172012
0470172012
04/01/2012
0470172012

0970172012
0970172012
1070172012
1070172012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
08/01/2012
06/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
09/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
10/01/2012
05/01/2012

09/01/2012

0470172012
0970172012
0970172012
0670172012
0470172012

0570172012

05/01/2012

0670172012

08/01/2012

10/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
0470172012
0670172012
07/01/2012
0670172012
06/01/2012
0670172012
04/01/2012

04/01/2012
06/01/2012
0670172012
0670172012
0870172012



